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Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:41.75
Quaglieri, Tania SO Blakesley, Madison A JR
Halden, Jenny FR Moynihan, Rebecca E SR

25.83 29.23 22.6224.07
BFSU-FL2 1:44.10

McDonald, Maddie C JR Berry, Lana G SO
Terebo, Emma SR Kurdi, Zsoϐia FR

26.17 30.01 23.3724.55
ATAMP-FL3 1:44.79

Barnes, Mady E FR Bazarova, Elizaveta JR
Sherwood, Courtney JR Van Loock, Hana SR

26.76 28.75 23.5225.76
BTAMP-FL4 1:45.32

Wiedemann, Lara S FR Augustsson, Julia SO
Horan, Katie K FR Vrijhof, Roma R FR

26.65 28.92 24.7025.05
CFSU-FL5 x1:45.72

Herbet, Jaden H FR Baker, Katherine A JR
Murray, Pia FR Harris, Elizabeth SO

26.54 29.17 24.0625.95
DTAMP-FL6 x1:48.71

Hixenbaugh, Erin L JR McFarland, Alli C SO
Wagner, Kristen L FR Koether, Johanna FR

28.79 29.92 24.0026.00
CTAMP-FL7 x1:49.82

Rusca, Francesca M SR Hunt, Paige K FR
Grater, Lindsey V JR Haight, Izzy D FR

29.27 29.95 24.3426.26
AUNFL-FL8 1:54.17

Fletcher, Anne B JR Graf, Julianna R JR
Groth, Sydney M SR Kephart, Ashley E FR

28.68 32.79 25.2427.46
BUNFL-FL9 1:55.95

Warren, Taylor R FR Glennon, Kayla A JR
Quackenbush, Esther C JRJoram, Sarah M SR

28.50 33.13 26.6727.65
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:28.96
Herbet, Mason J Bastian, Izaak Z JR
McCusker, Max C JR Varjasi, Peter SO

22.14 25.24 20.4121.17
BFSU-FL2 1:29.39

Lowery, Conner W FR Rhoads, Paxton M SR
Demsar, Domen SO Ksiazek, Kuba A JR

23.02 25.04 19.8821.45
ATAMP-FL3 1:32.03

Russo, Angelo J SR Parnell, Gabe T JR
Saglam, Yigit FR Paut, Noa N FR

23.10 26.91 20.5721.45
CFSU-FL4 x1:32.13

Kotikovski, Elvis E FR Kowalski, Matthew Z FR
DiMatteo, Kyle E JR Coleman, Telly D FR

23.49 25.64 20.4522.55

BTAMP-FL5 1:32.36
Bustamante, Hugo E JR Slanschek, Marvin JR
Clark, Thomas W JR Smith, Yannick H SR

23.25 26.69 20.0422.38
DFSU-FL6 x1:32.44

Vance, Nick M SO Seith, Jackson C SR
Clark, Rush M FR Scholz, Quinn T SO

23.54 25.96 20.5022.44
CTAMP-FL7 x1:34.49

Daugherty, Brian L SO Burd, Jake M SO
Jabbour, George A SR Haugen, Mikael S JR

23.40 27.54 20.7822.77
DTAMP-FL8 x1:37.67

Hills, Cj J FR Tran, Daniel J FR
Moon, Christy JR Johnsen, Andreas C JR

25.09 26.76 22.3523.47
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLGrifϐiths, Phoebe L1 10:16.14
28.20 30.33 31.1330.95
30.85 30.60 30.78 30.85
31.00 31.27 31.19 31.04
30.97 31.26 31.34 30.81
31.16 31.32 30.94 30.15

TAMP-FL SRTobin, Jessie A2 10:20.05
28.62 30.50 31.0731.32
31.40 31.37 31.16 31.54
31.34 31.28 31.33 31.11
30.99 31.24 31.17 31.28
31.33 31.16 30.87 29.97

FSU-FL SOVanOvermeiren, Syd E3 10:35.58
29.03 31.00 31.4831.29
31.99 31.67 31.66 31.73
31.56 31.87 32.07 31.86
32.21 32.31 32.38 32.48
32.47 32.57 32.12 31.83

TAMP-FL FRZerpa, Guillian K4 10:43.56
28.73 31.59 32.2331.74
32.23 32.08 32.01 31.82
32.44 32.54 31.98 32.56
32.79 32.99 32.95 32.74
33.05 32.44 32.59 32.06

UNFL-FL FREngstrom, Brooke T5 11:29.00
29.60 32.39 33.8233.50
34.36 34.53 34.71 34.94
35.13 35.12 35.35 35.18
35.51 34.98 35.63 35.02
35.27 34.89 34.79 34.28

UNFL-FL FRYork, Madelyn R6 11:33.66
30.18 33.15 34.6534.36
34.97 34.95 34.89 35.36
35.01 35.28 35.36 35.01
35.24 35.09 35.75 35.57
35.35 35.18 34.49 33.82

TAMP-FL SRPfeifer, Emily A--- X10:45.68
29.32 32.27 32.6432.45
32.45 32.57 32.41 32.22
32.47 32.37 32.77 32.46
32.42 32.34 32.17 32.37
32.47 32.55 32.89 32.07

TAMP-FL JRArnold, Megan N--- X10:56.66
29.16 31.92 32.7832.34
32.73 32.65 33.06 33.03
33.14 33.12 33.16 33.34
33.45 33.50 33.48 33.53
33.42 33.29 32.92 32.64

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLYanchev, Yordan M1 9:33.75
25.78 27.65 28.4928.07
28.35 28.60 28.63 28.68
28.90 28.60 29.07 28.89
28.69 28.89 28.99 29.25
29.38 29.32 29.88 29.64

FSU-FL SOTaddonio, Cam J2 9:41.44
25.57 27.54 28.6128.42
28.65 29.03 28.92 29.05
29.38 29.71 28.78 29.48
29.92 30.00 30.06 30.38
30.92 29.59 30.06 27.37

TAMP-FL FRMorgan, Ian P3 9:41.56
25.07 27.66 28.6528.22
28.40 28.98 28.73 29.25
29.63 29.57 29.80 29.86
30.39 30.34 29.78 30.07
29.73 29.95 29.37 28.11

TAMP-FL SODaugherty, Brian L4 9:55.91
26.27 28.00 29.2128.48
29.47 29.78 30.42 30.32
30.31 30.92 30.64 30.87
30.53 29.90 30.19 30.32
30.44 30.34 30.00 29.50

TAMP-FL FRSeilkop, Kyle D5 10:05.45
26.17 28.83 30.0029.47
30.16 30.15 30.41 30.62
30.71 30.87 30.86 30.82
30.84 30.89 30.86 31.00
31.11 30.87 30.78 30.03

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOQuaglieri, Tania1 1:49.47
24.20 27.15 28.9729.15

FSU-FL FRZettle, Ashley E2 1:50.69
26.25 27.97 28.2428.23

FSU-FL SOHarris, Elizabeth3 1:53.04
25.77 27.96 29.8829.43

TAMP-FL SRVan Loock, Hana4 1:53.27
26.42 28.24 29.7928.82

TAMP-FL JRGoldthorpe, Megan J5 1:54.69
27.31 28.64 29.3329.41
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(#5  Women 200 Yard Free)

TAMP-FL FRHaight, Izzy D6 1:56.92
26.52 28.86 31.0330.51

UNFL-FL JRShowfety, Ryan C7 1:59.83
27.09 29.96 31.4631.32

UNFL-FL JRBlaakman, Makenzie D8 2:04.64
28.64 31.74 31.9632.30

UNFL-FL JRWyant, Sarah R9 2:05.61
28.84 31.72 32.6132.44

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRHoogenboom, Will H1 1:39.35
23.27 25.08 25.0525.95

FSU-FL JRLucas, Jackson J2 1:39.46
23.05 24.88 26.0725.46

FSU-FL FRQuirie, David3 1:39.57
22.84 25.85 25.2825.60

FSU-FL SOScholz, Quinn T4 x1:40.20
23.31 25.44 25.9325.52

FSU-FL SOVance, Nick M5 x1:40.38
23.58 25.34 25.7625.70

FSU-FL SOGhaffari, Aziz6 x1:41.75
23.33 25.46 26.1526.81

TAMP-FL SRSmith, Yannick H7 1:41.96
23.57 25.50 26.5026.39

TAMP-FL SRFitzgerald, Jared K8 1:43.54
24.33 25.86 26.5726.78

FSU-FL SOAguilar, Adrian9 x1:43.71
23.94 25.75 27.4926.53

FSU-FLYanchev, Yordan M10 x1:44.71
23.66 25.83 27.7427.48

TAMP-FL JRJohnsen, Andreas C11 1:46.13
24.73 26.47 27.5027.43

TAMP-FL JRHaugen, Mikael S12 x1:46.20
24.03 26.77 28.0627.34

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRHerbet, Jaden H1 55.47
26.91 28.56

FSU-FL FRMurray, Pia2 55.78
27.22 28.56

FSU-FL SRCohen, Madeline F3 56.82
27.20 29.62

FSU-FL JRMcDonald, Maddie C4 x57.18
27.91 29.27

TAMP-FL FRBarnes, Mady E5 57.25
27.67 29.58

TAMP-FL FRWiedemann, Lara S6 57.69
27.93 29.76

FSU-FL FRPeterson, Natalie7 x58.73
28.70 30.03

UNFL-FL SRGreenleaf, Camryn E8 59.80
28.88 30.92

TAMP-FL JRHixenbaugh, Erin L9 1:00.72
29.48 31.24

UNFL-FL FRWarren, Taylor R10 1:00.99
29.15 31.84

TAMP-FL SRRusca, Francesca M11 x1:01.84
30.07 31.77

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRLowery, Conner W1 48.92
23.49 25.43

TAMP-FL JRBustamante, Hugo E2 49.40
24.03 25.37

FSU-FL SOYoung, Noah H3 49.77
23.92 25.85

TAMP-FL SRRusso, Angelo J4 50.45
24.74 25.71

TAMP-FL FRHack, Jacob A5 52.48
25.31 27.17

TAMP-FL FRHills, Cj J6 x52.62
25.62 27.00

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TAMP-FL SOAugustsson, Julia1 1:03.23
30.03 33.20

FSU-FL SOBerry, Lana G2 1:03.73
30.03 33.70

FSU-FL SRCarriger, Kile M3 1:04.14
30.46 33.68

FSU-FL JRBaker, Katherine A4 1:05.24
30.91 34.33

TAMP-FL SOMcFarland, Alli C5 1:06.21
31.00 35.21

FSU-FL JRBlakesley, Madison A6 x1:06.45
30.12 36.33

TAMP-FL FRHunt, Paige K7 1:06.50
31.52 34.98

FSU-FLWoods, Nora C8 x1:08.23
32.74 35.49

UNFL-FL JRGraf, Julianna R9 1:10.52
33.18 37.34

UNFL-FL JRGlennon, Kayla A10 1:10.78
33.83 36.95

TAMP-FL FRMerch, Karolyn L11 x1:11.48
34.05 37.43

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLHerbet, Mason J1 55.34
26.76 28.58

FSU-FL SRRhoads, Paxton M2 55.73
26.24 29.49

FSU-FL SOWood, Nevada P3 56.32
26.74 29.58

FSU-FL SRSeith, Jackson C4 x56.46
26.51 29.95

FSU-FL FRKowalski, Matthew Z5 x57.28
26.53 30.75

FSU-FL FRSpeck, Tanker T6 x58.51
27.24 31.27

TAMP-FL JRRuster, Grant J7 58.81
28.32 30.49

TAMP-FL SOBurd, Jake M8 59.63
27.77 31.86

TAMP-FL FRTran, Daniel J9 1:00.19
28.35 31.84

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TAMP-FL JRSherwood, Courtney1 2:02.93
27.97 31.45 31.4232.09

TAMP-FL FRHoran, Katie K2 2:06.31
27.66 31.74 34.1132.80

FSU-FL FRHalden, Jenny3 2:06.36
25.69 30.44 37.3032.93

UNFL-FL SRGroth, Sydney M4 2:10.78
29.50 32.85 34.4134.02

UNFL-FL JRSheppard, Sydney N5 2:21.69
30.49 35.04 38.9537.21

TAMP-FL JRGrater, Lindsey V--- X2:03.97
28.23 31.15 32.5332.06

TAMP-FL SOSanchez-Hegarty, Carlee S--- X2:09.37
28.37 32.32 34.5234.16

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRClark, Rush M1 1:49.02
24.19 27.70 28.8228.31

FSU-FLCorredor, Santi A2 1:50.67
25.09 29.05 28.2628.27

FSU-FL FREaton, Tommy S3 1:52.23
24.98 28.27 29.7929.19

FSU-FL FRSmith, Zachary C4 x1:52.81
25.15 29.03 28.8029.83

TAMP-FL JRClark, Thomas W5 1:52.90
25.99 29.18 29.1328.60

TAMP-FL JRMoon, Christy6 1:54.81
26.26 30.26 28.9529.34

TAMP-FL JRParnell, Gabe T7 1:55.51
26.13 28.37 31.0329.98

TAMP-FL SRJabbour, George A8 x1:56.90
25.80 29.47 31.6330.00

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRMoynihan, Rebecca E1 23.19
FSU-FL FRKurdi, Zsoϐia2 23.21
FSU-FL SRTerebo, Emma3 23.38
FSU-FL SOQuaglieri, Tania4 x23.54
TAMP-FL JRBazarova, Elizaveta5 24.06
TAMP-FL FRWagner, Kristen L6 24.53
TAMP-FL FRVrijhof, Roma R7 24.66
TAMP-FL FRKoether, Johanna8 x24.71
UNFL-FL FRKephart, Ashley E9 25.28
UNFL-FL SOCozad, Ashley L10 25.35
UNFL-FL JRWyant, Sarah R11 26.10
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(#13  Women 50 Yard Free)

UNFL-FL SRJoram, Sarah M12 x26.88
 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRKsiazek, Kuba A1 20.30
FSU-FL JRMcCusker, Max C2 20.73
FSU-FL SODemsar, Domen3 20.78
FSU-FL FRColeman, Telly D4 x20.86
FSU-FL SOMoran, Blake F5 x20.94
FSU-FL SOVarjasi, Peter6 x20.97
TAMP-FL JRHaugen, Mikael S7 21.03
TAMP-FL FRPaut, Noa N8 21.33
TAMP-FL FRSaglam, Yigit9 21.37
FSU-FL JRDiMatteo, Kyle E10 x21.50
TAMP-FL SRFitzgerald, Jared K11 x21.83

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRKurdi, Zsoϐia1 50.15
24.15 26.00

FSU-FL SRTerebo, Emma2 50.50
24.24 26.26

FSU-FL SRMoynihan, Rebecca E3 51.06
24.50 26.56

TAMP-FL SRVan Loock, Hana4 52.35
25.04 27.31

TAMP-FL JRBazarova, Elizaveta5 52.38
25.26 27.12

FSU-FL SOHarris, Elizabeth6 x52.52
25.43 27.09

TAMP-FL FRVrijhof, Roma R7 53.32
25.91 27.41

UNFL-FL SRGreenleaf, Camryn E8 54.35
26.13 28.22

UNFL-FL FRKephart, Ashley E9 54.72
26.41 28.31

TAMP-FL FRHaight, Izzy D10 x54.78
26.65 28.13

UNFL-FL SRJoram, Sarah M11 57.31
27.49 29.82

UNFL-FL JRWyant, Sarah R12 x57.42
27.58 29.84

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLHerbet, Mason J1 44.67
21.38 23.29

FSU-FL SOScholz, Quinn T2 45.21
21.77 23.44

FSU-FL JRKsiazek, Kuba A3 45.42
21.73 23.69

FSU-FL SOMoran, Blake F4 x45.68
21.88 23.80

FSU-FL FRQuirie, David5 x45.75
22.02 23.73

TAMP-FL SRSmith, Yannick H6 46.09
22.26 23.83

TAMP-FL SRFitzgerald, Jared K7 46.43
22.43 24.00

TAMP-FL FRPaut, Noa N8 46.49
22.26 24.23

FSU-FL JRBastian, Izaak Z9 x46.67
22.19 24.48

TAMP-FL JRSlanschek, Marvin10 x46.91
22.50 24.41

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRMurray, Pia1 1:58.49
28.23 30.12 30.0430.10

TAMP-FL JRSherwood, Courtney2 2:04.10
29.32 31.34 31.1532.29

FSU-FL FRPeterson, Natalie3 2:04.23
28.93 30.54 32.5532.21

FSU-FL JRMcDonald, Maddie C4 2:04.52
29.40 31.31 31.9631.85

TAMP-FL FRWiedemann, Lara S5 2:06.52
28.94 31.70 32.7733.11

TAMP-FL FRBarnes, Mady E6 2:07.15
29.82 32.04 32.4832.81

UNFL-FL JRFletcher, Anne B7 2:12.01
30.52 33.15 34.1834.16

UNFL-FL FRWarren, Taylor R8 2:13.92
30.94 33.44 35.0934.45

TAMP-FL SRRusca, Francesca M9 x2:15.78
31.15 33.63 36.0234.98

TAMP-FL SOLauger, Madi M--- X2:08.73
29.21 32.42 33.1833.92

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRLowery, Conner W1 1:46.59
24.51 26.68 27.9127.49

FSU-FL JRLucas, Jackson J2 1:48.22
24.96 27.08 27.9028.28

FSU-FL FRKotikovski, Elvis E3 1:48.52
24.56 26.87 28.7828.31

FSU-FL SOYoung, Noah H4 x1:49.84
26.02 27.91 27.9527.96

TAMP-FL JRJohnsen, Andreas C5 1:53.96
26.22 28.72 29.7229.30

TAMP-FL SRRusso, Angelo J6 1:54.24
26.59 28.95 29.3229.38

TAMP-FL FRHack, Jacob A7 1:58.19
26.58 29.38 31.2231.01

TAMP-FL JRBustamante, Hugo E8 x1:58.27
26.40 29.28 31.4431.15

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRCarriger, Kile M1 2:17.69
31.82 34.65 35.8335.39

TAMP-FL SOAugustsson, Julia2 2:17.79
30.99 34.95 36.1235.73

FSU-FL SOBerry, Lana G3 2:18.47
31.27 34.90 36.4535.85

TAMP-FL FRHunt, Paige K4 2:20.40
32.35 36.10 36.0035.95

FSU-FL SOVanOvermeiren, Syd E5 2:21.12
32.55 35.70 36.5036.37

FSU-FL JRBaker, Katherine A6 x2:21.70
32.36 36.09 36.4536.80

TAMP-FL SOMcFarland, Alli C7 2:23.64
32.80 36.58 37.2437.02

TAMP-FL SOSanchez-Hegarty, Carlee S8 x2:24.13
32.89 36.51 37.1337.60

UNFL-FL JRGraf, Julianna R9 2:30.68
34.03 37.78 39.9338.94

UNFL-FL JRGlennon, Kayla A10 2:31.59
35.03 38.51 39.0838.97

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOWood, Nevada P1 2:02.52
27.88 31.12 32.2831.24

FSU-FL SRRhoads, Paxton M2 2:04.43
28.44 32.44 31.6131.94

TAMP-FL JRRuster, Grant J3 2:05.66
28.13 31.80 32.6833.05

FSU-FL FRKowalski, Matthew Z4 2:06.06
27.97 31.61 33.9632.52

TAMP-FL JRMoon, Christy5 2:08.88
30.05 32.84 32.4733.52

FSU-FL FRSpeck, Tanker T6 x2:09.19
28.80 32.79 34.5733.03

TAMP-FL JRParnell, Gabe T7 2:12.61
29.42 33.44 34.9334.82

TAMP-FL SOBurd, Jake M8 x2:12.62
29.60 33.66 34.9934.37

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRMolino, Ginevra1 4:54.75
27.27 29.61 30.0529.72
29.69 29.90 29.78 30.03
29.80 28.90

FSU-FLGrifϐiths, Phoebe L2 4:56.25
27.20 29.63 29.8629.70
30.09 30.31 30.16 30.18
30.20 28.92

FSU-FL FRZettle, Ashley E3 4:59.56
27.61 29.45 30.3229.94
30.29 30.41 30.54 30.84
30.73 29.43

TAMP-FL JRGoldthorpe, Megan J4 5:03.55
28.64 30.32 30.7730.54
30.75 30.46 30.67 30.59
31.04 29.77
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(#23  Women 500 Yard Free)

TAMP-FL SRTobin, Jessie A5 5:04.53
27.77 30.27 30.8130.48
31.07 31.24 31.09 30.95
30.74 30.11

TAMP-FL FRZerpa, Guillian K6 5:11.70
28.32 31.01 32.1431.60
31.99 31.26 31.54 31.85
31.06 30.93

TAMP-FL JRArnold, Megan N7 x5:16.74
28.41 30.79 32.0731.59
32.03 32.09 32.42 32.53
32.54 32.27

UNFL-FL FREngstrom, Brooke T8 5:33.27
29.01 32.36 33.5533.72
34.15 34.36 34.47 34.62
34.19 32.84

UNFL-FL FRYork, Madelyn R9 5:33.79
29.68 33.02 33.6633.56
33.88 33.89 34.15 34.33
34.80 32.82

TAMP-FL SRPfeifer, Emily A--- X5:19.29
28.53 31.42 32.2531.91
32.24 32.62 32.53 32.68
32.49 32.62

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLCorredor, Santi A1 4:28.46
24.71 27.15 27.3927.00
26.98 27.10 27.31 27.42
26.80 26.60

FSU-FLYanchev, Yordan M2 4:34.38
24.93 26.86 27.3327.08
27.43 27.93 27.96 28.38
28.26 28.22

FSU-FL SOGhaffari, Aziz3 4:38.19
25.91 27.80 28.5328.36
28.52 28.39 27.57 27.63
28.52 26.96

FSU-FL SOTaddonio, Cam J4 x4:38.29
25.50 27.58 28.3827.95
28.60 28.67 28.87 28.08
27.57 27.09

TAMP-FL FRMorgan, Ian P5 4:38.91
25.08 27.22 27.8027.21
28.32 28.73 29.29 29.02
28.71 27.53

FSU-FL SOAguilar, Adrian6 x4:39.22
25.57 27.84 28.5928.43
28.42 28.79 28.34 28.09
28.25 26.90

FSU-FL FRSmith, Zachary C7 x4:39.23
25.14 27.57 28.3327.87
28.46 28.62 28.58 28.68
28.67 27.31

TAMP-FL SODaugherty, Brian L8 4:41.72
24.47 27.32 28.3427.96
28.88 29.12 29.00 29.35
29.03 28.25

TAMP-FL FRHills, Cj J9 4:47.89
25.45 27.64 28.7828.53
28.96 29.23 29.42 30.05
30.43 29.40

TAMP-FL FRSeilkop, Kyle D10 x4:53.50
25.92 28.39 29.8329.53
29.72 30.10 30.02 30.43
30.28 29.28

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRHalden, Jenny1 53.92
25.11 28.81

FSU-FL FRHerbet, Jaden H2 55.21
25.92 29.29

FSU-FL FRMurray, Pia3 56.23
26.66 29.57

TAMP-FL FRKoether, Johanna4 56.25
26.58 29.67

TAMP-FL JRGrater, Lindsey V5 57.11
26.74 30.37

TAMP-FL FRHoran, Katie K6 57.33
26.56 30.77

TAMP-FL FRWagner, Kristen L7 x58.25
27.15 31.10

UNFL-FL JRQuackenbush, Esther C8 59.78
27.72 32.06

UNFL-FL SOCozad, Ashley L9 1:00.66
28.24 32.42

UNFL-FL SRGroth, Sydney M10 1:01.13
28.77 32.36

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TAMP-FL FRSaglam, Yigit1 48.61
48.61

FSU-FL FRClark, Rush M2 48.92
48.92

FSU-FL SODemsar, Domen3 49.72
49.72

FSU-FL SOScholz, Quinn T4 49.77
23.03 26.74

FSU-FL SOVance, Nick M5 x49.85
49.85

FSU-FL FRColeman, Telly D6 x50.12
FSU-FL FREaton, Tommy S7 x50.54

23.71 26.83
FSU-FL JRDiMatteo, Kyle E8 x51.07

51.07
TAMP-FL SRJabbour, George A9 51.58

51.58
TAMP-FL JRClark, Thomas W10 51.66

51.66

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRMolino, Ginevra1 2:06.26
27.77 32.48 29.6236.39

FSU-FL SOVanOvermeiren, Syd E2 2:07.61
28.43 34.06 29.4235.70

FSU-FL SRCarriger, Kile M3 2:07.94
28.59 34.82 30.2434.29

FSU-FL SOBerry, Lana G4 x2:08.07
27.81 34.13 30.5235.61

TAMP-FL JRHixenbaugh, Erin L5 2:08.71
28.42 32.20 30.5937.50

TAMP-FL FRBarnes, Mady E6 2:09.41
27.77 32.21 31.0338.40

TAMP-FL JRSherwood, Courtney7 2:09.51
27.95 33.22 30.0738.27

TAMP-FL SOLauger, Madi M8 x2:11.36
27.63 32.32 31.7539.66

FSU-FL JRBaker, Katherine A9 x2:11.55
28.14 35.68 30.8736.86

UNFL-FL FRWarren, Taylor R10 2:15.90
30.23 32.17 31.7341.77

UNFL-FL JRBlaakman, Makenzie D11 2:15.93
28.77 35.15 31.0940.92

UNFL-FL JRQuackenbush, Esther C12 2:17.11
28.09 37.59 30.1841.25

UNFL-FL JRSheppard, Sydney N13 x2:23.59
30.52 36.09 34.1142.87

TAMP-FL FRMerch, Karolyn L--- X2:12.93
28.89 32.27 31.3640.41

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLHerbet, Mason J1 1:49.81
23.64 26.62

FSU-FL SOVance, Nick M2 1:49.88
24.19 26.92 26.7732.00

FSU-FLCorredor, Santi A3 1:51.58
24.38 27.39 26.0233.79

FSU-FL FRSpeck, Tanker T4 x1:55.96
25.55 28.86 28.2133.34

TAMP-FL JRRuster, Grant J5 1:56.88
24.89 29.90 27.9434.15

TAMP-FL FRTran, Daniel J6 1:58.61
25.02 29.45 28.9035.24

TAMP-FL JRMoon, Christy7 1:59.36
25.18 30.60 28.9534.63

FSU-FL FRKowalski, Matthew Z8 x2:00.06
25.08 31.36 29.5334.09

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:31.99
Moynihan, Rebecca E SRKurdi, Zsoϐia FR
Terebo, Emma SR Halden, Jenny FR

23.24 22.86 22.6723.22
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Results - Session 1
(#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

BFSU-FL2 1:37.10
Quaglieri, Tania SO Herbet, Jaden H FR
Harris, Elizabeth SO McDonald, Maddie C JR

24.21 23.96 24.2324.70
ATAMP-FL3 1:37.32

Bazarova, Elizaveta JR Van Loock, Hana SR
Vrijhof, Roma R FR Koether, Johanna FR

24.35 24.32 24.4224.23
BTAMP-FL4 1:39.18

Haight, Izzy D FR Wagner, Kristen L FR
Horan, Katie K FR Goldthorpe, Megan J JR

24.94 24.32 25.0924.83
AUNFL-FL5 1:40.99

Greenleaf, Camryn E SR Kephart, Ashley E FR
Wyant, Sarah R JR Cozad, Ashley L SO

24.94 24.89 25.2725.89
BUNFL-FL6 1:45.82

Graf, Julianna R JR Showfety, Ryan C JR
Groth, Sydney M SR Joram, Sarah M SR

26.21 25.49 26.8827.24
CFSU-FL--- X1:40.75

Blakesley, Madison A JR Zettle, Ashley E FR
Grifϐiths, Phoebe L Peterson, Natalie FR

25.11 24.95 25.3725.32
 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:22.01
Moran, Blake F SO McCusker, Max C JR
Ksiazek, Kuba A JR Varjasi, Peter SO

20.97 20.65 20.4119.98
BFSU-FL2 1:22.95

Lowery, Conner W FR Coleman, Telly D FR
DiMatteo, Kyle E JR Bastian, Izaak Z JR

21.35 20.42 20.0021.18
ATAMP-FL3 1:23.12

Bustamante, Hugo E JR Smith, Yannick H SR
Haugen, Mikael S JR Paut, Noa N FR

21.24 20.43 20.6120.84
CFSU-FL4 x1:23.14

Quirie, David FR Ghaffari, Aziz SO
Demsar, Domen SO Young, Noah H SO

21.38 22.55 39.21
BTAMP-FL5 1:23.21

Russo, Angelo J SR Slanschek, Marvin JR
Saglam, Yigit FR Daugherty, Brian L SO

21.42 20.98 20.2120.60
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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 32

Men

Florida State University 207.00 University of Tampa55.00

Women

University of Tampa 186.00 University of North Florida64.00

Florida State University 167.00 University of Tampa81.00

Florida State University 182.00 University of North Florida66.00
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